
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 22 November 2021

M M2/3 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZULU SMOKE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 30/08/2021, R1, M 6M 6Y 3P M2/2/1J. Bridge 497163 20/0274

 2 ALABANA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 27/09/2021, R5, P 3P 5M 2P M3/1G. Mcalister 486999 10/0172

 3 MORNING TIDE Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R4, M 6M 4M 6M M3/1A. Ginn 491305 10/0147

 4 DAINTREE LILLI 1 Weighted points score LIT, 30/10/2021, R3, Y 6Y 7Y 8M M3/2E. Anderson 464396 3/067

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 18 November 2021 - 06:50 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 22 November 2021

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING HONEY Last start winner BAT, 15/11/2021, R10, P 1P 5Y 5Y 4/1/2J. Mcgrath 523122 7/5155

 2 SILKY GRANT Last start winner BAT, 15/11/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1E. Grant 528840 5/3237

 3 FUSION DIVA Last start winner DUB, 13/11/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3W. Mcdonald 540654 2/1186

 4 PAMJAMS OVERTIME Last start winner DUB, 13/11/2021, R10, P 1P 4Y 5Y 5/3J. Scott 540427 2/1140

 5 ZOLA BUD Last start winner BAT, 15/11/2021, R5, P 1P 3Y 8P 5/4R. Gold 532777 1/0108

 6 RARE TALENT Last start placegetter GBN, 29/10/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 1P 5/2D. Wort 543970 3/2242

 7 DRAGONFLY DIVA Last start placegetter DUB, 16/10/2021, R12, P 2P 5P 8P 5/1C. Tuntler 529715 5/4180

 8 BAD MONDAY Last start placegetter BAT, 01/11/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0177

 9 ALABANA 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 27/09/2021, R5, P 3P 5M 2P 5/2G. Mcalister 486999 10/2172

 10 MISCHIEF PAL 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 15/11/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 4P 5/2D. Kerr 536224 3/2117

 11 MILLIE MAY Last start placegetter BAT, 08/11/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/3108

 12 SPIKE Last start placegetter BAT, 15/11/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1P. Rollins 527321 5/493

 13 BILLY LOBO Dropping in grade DUB, 13/11/2021, R6, P 7P 3Y 2P 5/1J. Scott 528257 13/6221

 14 IGNATIOUS BALE Dropping in grade BAT, 15/11/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1J. Mcgrath 497960 7/6198

 15 BANJO BEWARE Weighted points score LIT, 06/11/2021, R4, Y 5Y 2Y 2Y 5/3C. Rushworth 523457 6/1184

 16 HOLD UP Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1D. Sultana 498904 8/7147

 17 SO ELEGANT Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R10, P 4P 1Y 2Y 5/4R. Board 546857 1/0135

 18 HALF MASK Weighted points score RIC, 22/10/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 6P 5/1L. Maney 520541 5/4135

 19 CHERRY BOMBER Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 5/4D. Wort 542838 1/0124

 20 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 2P 5/2R. Tyquin 529878 4/2123

 21 SCEPTIC Weighted points score MOR, 06/11/2021, R8, Y 2Y 4P 1Y 5/3G. Collett 532937 3/1123

 22 MY OWN CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 1P 5/3R. Sonter 521391 2/1121

 23 ROCKY MOUNTAIN Weighted points score BAT, 27/09/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4G. Mcalister 531638 1/0116

 24 SKAIKRU 2 Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/099

 25 RUN JOHNNY RUN Weighted points score LIT, 30/10/2021, R5, Y 4Y 6Y 4P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/088

 26 SPEEDY MARINA Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 6P 5/2D. Lee 476661 3/269

 27 JUST A FIDGET Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4D. Hodge 500392 3/069

 28 KAWHI Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R10, P 8P 5Y 4Y 5/2C. Anderson 495612 7/267

 29 DAINTREE LILLI 2 Weighted points score LIT, 30/10/2021, R3, Y 6Y 7Y 8M 5/4E. Anderson 464396 3/067
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 22 November 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SILKY GRANT Last start winner BAT, 15/11/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1E. Grant 528840 5/3237

 2 FUSION DIVA Last start winner DUB, 13/11/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3W. Mcdonald 540654 2/1186

 3 PAMJAMS OVERTIME Last start winner DUB, 13/11/2021, R10, P 1P 4Y 5Y 5/3J. Scott 540427 2/1140

 4 ZOLA BUD Last start winner BAT, 15/11/2021, R5, P 1P 3Y 8P 5/4R. Gold 532777 1/0108

 5 RARE TALENT Last start placegetter GBN, 29/10/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 1P 5/2D. Wort 543970 3/2242

 6 DRAGONFLY DIVA Last start placegetter DUB, 16/10/2021, R12, P 2P 5P 8P 5/1C. Tuntler 529715 5/4180

 7 BAD MONDAY Last start placegetter BAT, 01/11/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0177

 8 ALABANA 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 27/09/2021, R5, P 3P 5M 2P 5/2G. Mcalister 486999 10/2172

 9 MISCHIEF PAL 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 15/11/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 4P 5/2D. Kerr 536224 3/2117

 10 MILLIE MAY Last start placegetter BAT, 08/11/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/3108

 11 SPIKE Last start placegetter BAT, 15/11/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1P. Rollins 527321 5/493

 12 BILLY LOBO Dropping in grade DUB, 13/11/2021, R6, P 7P 3Y 2P 5/1J. Scott 528257 13/6221

 13 IGNATIOUS BALE Dropping in grade BAT, 15/11/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1J. Mcgrath 497960 7/6198

 14 BANJO BEWARE Weighted points score LIT, 06/11/2021, R4, Y 5Y 2Y 2Y 5/3C. Rushworth 523457 6/1184

 15 HOLD UP Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1D. Sultana 498904 8/7147

 16 SO ELEGANT Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R10, P 4P 1Y 2Y 5/4R. Board 546857 1/0135

 17 HALF MASK Weighted points score RIC, 22/10/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 6P 5/1L. Maney 520541 5/4135

 18 CHERRY BOMBER Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 5/4D. Wort 542838 1/0124

 19 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 2P 5/2R. Tyquin 529878 4/2123

 20 SCEPTIC Weighted points score MOR, 06/11/2021, R8, Y 2Y 4P 1Y 5/3G. Collett 532937 3/1123

 21 MY OWN CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 1P 5/3R. Sonter 521391 2/1121

 22 ROCKY MOUNTAIN Weighted points score BAT, 27/09/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4G. Mcalister 531638 1/0116

 23 SKAIKRU 2 Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/099

 24 RUN JOHNNY RUN Weighted points score LIT, 30/10/2021, R5, Y 4Y 6Y 4P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/088

 25 SPEEDY MARINA Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 6P 5/2D. Lee 476661 3/269

 26 JUST A FIDGET Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4D. Hodge 500392 3/069

 27 KAWHI Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R10, P 8P 5Y 4Y 5/2C. Anderson 495612 7/267

 28 DAINTREE LILLI 2 Weighted points score LIT, 30/10/2021, R3, Y 6Y 7Y 8M 5/4E. Anderson 464396 3/067
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 22 November 2021

P FFA 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERNANDO FUSION Last start winner NOW, 04/10/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2R. Edenborough 508725 17/16408

 2 ONE PENNY Last start placegetter BAT, 08/10/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2L. Maney 520538 18/16330

 3 ZULU SMOKE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 30/08/2021, R1, M 6M 6Y 3P 1/2J. Bridge 497163 20/15274

 4 MISS IRWIN Dropping in grade BAT, 25/10/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 5P 4/1/2S. Cummins 530604 11/6209

 5 FYODOR BALE Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R7, Y 3Y 3P 1P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 499525 8/6200

 6 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 6P 4/1/1E. Hughes 528264 9/8153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 22 November 2021

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACOBITE TARTAN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 08/11/2021, R2, P

BAT, 01/11/2021, R2, P

4P 2P 2P M/1D. Kerr 546144 0/0119

 2 KANTIKI STAR 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIT, 06/11/2021, R1, Y

LIT, 30/10/2021, R1, Y

5P 2Y 3Y M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/092

 3 BAD FRANK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 06/11/2021, R2, Y 6P 3Y M/1T. Nieuwendyk 537690 0/083

 4 BEENA SUCCESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GEL, 21/09/2021, R2 4P 7P 3P M/1R. Mcguiness 544393 0/064

 5 GEM DEALER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 13/11/2021, R1, Y 7P 3Y 7P M/1P. Rollins 522193 0/062

 6 KILLER BOOTS First start M/1D. Sultana 540611 0/00

 7 FUSION CANDY First start M/1K. Mcdonald 540649 0/00

 8 URALLA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R4, P 6P 5Y 4Y M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/062

 9 ZOE'S RISING Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R1, P 5P 6Y 5P M/1S. Cummins 533812 0/052

 10 SCOTTIE MICK Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R5, P 6P 5P M/1D. Wort 542837 0/048

 11 CORN POP Weighted points score LIT, 06/11/2021, R1, Y 6Y 6Y 5Y M/1R. Gold 532776 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 22 November 2021

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WENDY BYRDE Last start placegetter BAT, 15/11/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 7P 4/1/1A. Ginn 429252 9/2204

 2 MISS HYPED UP Last start Provincial winner RIC, 07/11/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 4/1/2D. Sultana 524918 12/3267

 3 IRINKA RILEY 2 Weighted points score MEA, 06/11/2021, R10 5C 2C 6P 4/1/1R. Smith 533652 6/5187

 4 RAGLAN COBRA Last start winner TEM, 23/09/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2M. Curtale 537111 3/2258

 5 SIPPY SIOUX Last start winner BAT, 15/11/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2J. Hall 526058 5/2246

 6 SIMMY SIOUX Last start winner BAT, 15/11/2021, R1, P 1P 2Y 3P 5/3J. Hall 526056 8/1204

 7 JAZZY JONES Last start winner BAT, 15/11/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 3P 5/1S. Swain 525757 6/3183

 8 JIMMY SILK Last start winner BAT, 25/10/2021, R3, P 1P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 540179 1/0151

 9 CAN SHE HURDLE 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 15/11/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 2Y 5/2P. Barnes 530601 3/2222

 10 MIAMI SIOUX Last start placegetter BAT, 15/11/2021, R3, P 2P 1M 1M 5/1J. Hall 494254 8/3213

 11 SOGGY SIOUX Last start placegetter BAT, 15/11/2021, R1, P 2P 2Y 7P 5/4J. Hall 526053 3/0186

 12 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN Last start Provincial winner DUB, 13/11/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4J. Scott 540428 6/0232

 13 IVY CONNIVING Last start Provincial winner RIC, 14/11/2021, R12, P 1P 7C 4P 5/1S. Sultana 528247 13/7218

 14 VISUALISE ME Last start Provincial winner WAG, 12/11/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 531956 6/0192

 15 THIRSTY COLLEY 3 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 13/11/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 4P 5/4R. Smith 544493 2/0146

 16 ZIPPING HOPPO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R4, P 3P 6C 1P 5/3R. Smith 517798 4/1252

 17 BROWN'S BOY Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R12, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4G. Smith 537648 6/0238

 18 DAISY'S GIRL Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4E. Hughes 534141 4/0231

 19 SET TO RULE Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1D. Wort 521346 8/3194

 20 ASTON MASTER Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4D. Breust 527177 5/0192

 21 BARRY BOLT Weighted points score RIC, 22/10/2021, R4, P 8P 3P 2P 5/3G. Collett 508288 5/1189

 22 ARKANSAS RED Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 537687 1/0181

 23 JACOBITE DOUBLE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 3P 5/2M. Dickson 507670 3/2165

 24 POLLY WILSON Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 1P 5/2R. Stevenson 532624 7/2165

 25 FRENCH VANILLA Weighted points score WPK, 20/10/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 3P 5/2K. Sultana 538833 4/2156

 26 TURBO TANK 3 Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 9/4150

 27 SILVER ARMOUR 2 Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 2P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 4/1123

 28 MOON SHAKER Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 5P 5/3L. Maney 539484 2/1120

 29 MISCHIEF PAL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4D. Kerr 536224 3/0117

 30 SNOOZY SIOUX 1 Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R1, P 4P 7Y 6P 5/4J. Hall 526054 2/0113

 31 SKAIKRU 1 Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 22 November 2021

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 LEBOWSKI Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1T. Nieuwendyk 533045 5/487

 33 HIP HOP MOTION 2 Weighted points score BAT, 20/09/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1S. Cummins 522316 6/578

 34 SLIPPERY SIOUX Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R1, P 6P 4Y 7P 5/4J. Hall 526059 1/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 22 November 2021

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGLAN COBRA Last start winner TEM, 23/09/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2M. Curtale 537111 3/2258

 2 SIPPY SIOUX Last start winner BAT, 15/11/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2J. Hall 526058 5/2246

 3 SIMMY SIOUX Last start winner BAT, 15/11/2021, R1, P 1P 2Y 3P 5/3J. Hall 526056 8/1204

 4 JAZZY JONES Last start winner BAT, 15/11/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 3P 5/1S. Swain 525757 6/3183

 5 JIMMY SILK Last start winner BAT, 25/10/2021, R3, P 1P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 540179 1/0151

 6 CAN SHE HURDLE 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 15/11/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 2Y 5/2P. Barnes 530601 3/2222

 7 MIAMI SIOUX Last start placegetter BAT, 15/11/2021, R3, P 2P 1M 1M 5/1J. Hall 494254 8/3213

 8 SOGGY SIOUX Last start placegetter BAT, 15/11/2021, R1, P 2P 2Y 7P 5/4J. Hall 526053 3/0186

 9 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN Last start Provincial winner DUB, 13/11/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4J. Scott 540428 6/0232

 10 IVY CONNIVING Last start Provincial winner RIC, 14/11/2021, R12, P 1P 7C 4P 5/1S. Sultana 528247 13/7218

 11 VISUALISE ME Last start Provincial winner WAG, 12/11/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 531956 6/0192

 12 THIRSTY COLLEY 3 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 13/11/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 4P 5/4R. Smith 544493 2/0146

 13 ZIPPING HOPPO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R4, P 3P 6C 1P 5/3R. Smith 517798 4/1252

 14 BROWN'S BOY Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R12, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4G. Smith 537648 6/0238

 15 DAISY'S GIRL Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4E. Hughes 534141 4/0231

 16 SET TO RULE Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1D. Wort 521346 8/3194

 17 ASTON MASTER Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4D. Breust 527177 5/0192

 18 BARRY BOLT Weighted points score RIC, 22/10/2021, R4, P 8P 3P 2P 5/3G. Collett 508288 5/1189

 19 ARKANSAS RED Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 537687 1/0181

 20 JACOBITE DOUBLE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 3P 5/2M. Dickson 507670 3/2165

 21 POLLY WILSON Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 1P 5/2R. Stevenson 532624 7/2165

 22 FRENCH VANILLA Weighted points score WPK, 20/10/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 3P 5/2K. Sultana 538833 4/2156

 23 TURBO TANK 3 Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 9/4150

 24 SILVER ARMOUR 2 Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 2P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 4/1123

 25 MOON SHAKER Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 5P 5/3L. Maney 539484 2/1120

 26 MISCHIEF PAL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4D. Kerr 536224 3/0117

 27 SNOOZY SIOUX 1 Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R1, P 4P 7Y 6P 5/4J. Hall 526054 2/0113

 28 SKAIKRU 1 Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/099

 29 LEBOWSKI Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1T. Nieuwendyk 533045 5/487

 30 HIP HOP MOTION 2 Weighted points score BAT, 20/09/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1S. Cummins 522316 6/578

 31 SLIPPERY SIOUX Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R1, P 6P 4Y 7P 5/4J. Hall 526059 1/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 22 November 2021

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 22 November 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAN SHE HURDLE 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 15/11/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 2Y 5/2P. Barnes 530601 3/2222

 2 JOJO MCGRAW Last start placegetter BAT, 08/11/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 3P 5/3J. Mcgrath 532447 2/1201

 3 ALL ABOUT LIFE Last start placegetter BAT, 15/11/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 8P 5/3S. Swain 535650 2/1144

 4 THIRSTY COLLEY 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 13/11/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 4P 5/4R. Smith 544493 2/0146

 5 WINLOCK SANDY Last start Country winner GBN, 16/11/2021, R2, Y 1Y 5/4A. Weekes 540620 1/0151

 6 WINLOCK BRAD Last start Country winner GBN, 16/11/2021, R1, Y 1Y 5/4A. Weekes 540621 1/0151

 7 HESTER Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 540198 1/0168

 8 JACOBITE DOUBLE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 3P 5/2M. Dickson 507670 3/2165

 9 WE FIX PIPES Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 5C 5/2J. Mcgrath 532448 3/2156

 10 OUR DASHER Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R8, P 8P 1P 3P 5/3C. Rushworth 532779 3/1147

 11 NICMAC PRINCE Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R8, P 6P 3Y 4Y 5/2S. Thornton 532113 3/2129

 12 SNOOZY SIOUX 2 Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R1, P 4P 7Y 6P 5/4J. Hall 526054 2/0113
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 22 November 2021

P NG 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT FLASH Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R5, P 4P 7C 2C 2/1/1R. Smith 523084 14/8181

 2 TURBO TANK 1 Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 7P 4/1/2R. Tyquin 529881 9/0150

 3 IRINKA MOLLY Last start winner DUB, 13/11/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3R. Smith 533651 7/1306

 4 SANDY GRANT 1 Last start Provincial winner BAT, 15/11/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 8P 5/2D. Grant 526043 5/2258

 5 STORMY GRANT 1 Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 4Y 5/1E. Grant 526041 6/3170

 6 DARK RAIN Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R7, C 6C 4P 3P 5/1R. Littlefield 521190 8/6164

 7 DISCO DIVA Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R7, C 7C 3P 4P 5/4G. Curtale 550153 5/0156

 8 HUNDRED DEGREES Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R3, P 5P 2Y 1Y 5/3S. Swain 523413 9/1149

 9 NINJA QUEEN Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1R. Littlefield 521189 6/5138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 22 November 2021

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANOTHER DAY Last start winner CAS, 21/10/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2D. Kerr 528436 10/4279

 2 LA LA LOUIS Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 3P 3/1/1C. Colaiacovo 529374 12/4258
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 22 November 2021

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GATLIN Last start placegetter BAT, 08/11/2021, R1, P 2P 2P M/1D. Wort 543969 0/0140

 2 KANTIKI STAR 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIT, 06/11/2021, R1, Y

LIT, 30/10/2021, R1, Y

5P 2Y 3Y M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/092

 3 BAD FRANK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 06/11/2021, R2, Y 6P 3Y M/1T. Nieuwendyk 537690 0/083

 4 HICKMAN Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 01/11/2021, R4, P 6P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 540201 0/042

 5 URALLA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R4, P 6P 5Y 4Y M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/062

 6 BARBELLA'S IMAGE 2 Weighted points score BAL, 03/11/2021, R3 6P 8P 6P M/1R. Davidson 537216 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 22 November 2021

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IRINKA RILEY 1 Weighted points score MEA, 06/11/2021, R10 5C 2C 6P 4/1/1R. Smith 533652 6/5187
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 22 November 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SANDY GRANT 2 Last start winner BAT, 15/11/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 8P 5/2D. Grant 526043 5/2258

 2 PEEK'S ANGEL Last start placegetter BAT, 15/11/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1D. Sultana 499760 8/3138

 3 THIRSTY COLLEY 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 13/11/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 4P 5/4R. Smith 544493 2/0146

 4 ZIPPING HOPPO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R4, P 3P 6C 1P 5/3R. Smith 517798 4/1252

 5 STORMY GRANT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 4Y 5/3E. Grant 526041 6/1170

 6 TURBO TANK 2 Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 9/4150

 7 HIP HOP MOTION 1 Weighted points score BAT, 20/09/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1S. Cummins 522316 6/578
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 22 November 2021

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIDDEN QUALITY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 29/10/2021, R4, P

LIT, 23/10/2021, R2, Y

4P 2P 3Y M/1C. Rushworth 532781 0/088

 2 COOL LADDIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 20/09/2021, R4, P 6Y 5P 2P M/1R. Seymour 542644 0/098

 3 BARBELLA'S IMAGE 1 Weighted points score BAL, 03/11/2021, R3 6P 8P 6P M/1R. Davidson 537216 0/048
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